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Center cruises
https://center.cruises

+38 (050) 336-99-90
sales@center.cruises
Kpyn3sHasa KoMmnaHums
Croisi Europe
Ha naiiHepe

MS La Belle de Cadix

yansutenoHaa AHaanycus:
oYyapoBaTeNibHble gepeBHN,
TPpagULMOHHAasA apXUTeKTypa u
noTtpacaroLlaa KyxHa (Kpyms ms3
nopTa B NOpT)

Kpyws ID: #30 856 581

[ata Hauana noe3aku: nH 20 ¢pesp. 2023
[laTa okoHYaHuA noe3aku: c6 25 pesp. 2023
KonnyectBo Houelt: 5 Houel


https://center.cruises
tel:380503369990
mailto:pc.infoEmail

JEHb

KopoTkast KpynsHasi nporpaMmma

MNOPT

CeBunbs
NcnaHusa

CeBuUnbs
NcnaHwumsa

Kaauc
NcnaHusa

Kagunc
NcnaHumsa

Anb-MyspTo-ae-CaHTa-
Mapwus
WcnaHusa

Anb-lNyspTto-pe-CaHTa-
Mapwus
WcnaHua

MWHUMANBbHbI
OCTPOB

MUWHUMANBbHbIA
OCTPOB

CeBunbs
NcnaHusa

CeBuUnbs
NcnaHwumsa
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JIATA

nH 20

deBp.

BT 21

desp.

BT 21

deBp.

cp 22

desp.

yt 23

deBp.

ut 23

desp.

yt 23

deBp.

yt 23

desp.

nT 24

deBp.

c6 25

desp.

NMPUBbITUE

18:00

20:00

01:00

01:00

18:00

18:00

OTBbITUE

13:00

23:00

12:00

20:30

09:00
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